September 2024

89.5 FM McLean County
Normal

92.5 FM Bloomington
97.1 FM Lincoln

12:00 AM

AM-CDT
12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
CHI]
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CATHOLIC

SPIRIT RADIO

NETWORK

88.3 FM Pontiac-Streator
88.3 FM Clinton-Wapella
88.3 FM Champaign-Urbana

88.9 FM Rockford-Harvard
89.1 FM DeKalb-Sycamore
89.3 FM Morris-Joliet

Denotes LIVE Show

SUNDAY

The Journey Home

MONDAY

Denotes Locally Produced Show

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Best of The Journey Home

THURSDAY

Denotes ENCORE Show

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

The Wisdom of
Fr. Groeschel

EWTN Bookmark

Mother Angelica Live Classics

Scripture & Tradition

The Miracle Hunter

Women of Grace with Johnnette Williams

Women of Grace

Fathers
of Mercy Hour

Fathers Know Best

The World Over

The Catholic Café

Chaplet of Divine Mercy/Fire on the Earth

Vatican Insider

Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica & the Nuns of Our Lady of the Angels Monastery

Vatican Insider

Divine Intimacy
Radio

The Son Rise Morning Show

Forming
Faithful Families

The World Over

Sunday Mass
from EWTN Chapel
& Stories from
the Heart

Morning Joy

Conversations with
Consequences

Daily Mass (Weekdays 7:30-8:00 am)

Daily Mass

EWTN Bookmark

Catholic Connections with Teresa Tomeo

Truth, Culture, Life
Royce Hood

A Catholic Take with Joe McCLane

Mast Appeal with
Coleen Kelly Mast

Register Radio

Light of the East

Women of Grace with Johnnette Williams

The Spirit World
Live

Fr. Spitzer's
Universe

Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie

Women Made New!

12:00 AM
AM-CDT

12:00

12:30

1:00
1:30
2:30
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30




12:00 PM Denotes LIVE Show Denotes Locally Produced Show Denotes ENCORE Show 12:00 AM
PM-CDT SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY AM-CDT
ggg Scripture & Tradition The Doctor is in with Dr. Ray Guarendi The Miracle Hunter ::ggg
1:00 War College with . . , 1:00
130 J.Romere & D Schneider Called to Communion with Dr. David Anders Remmant TV 130
2:00 Best of Jesus 911 . Being Catholic with 2:00
2:30 with Jesse Romero i e e Bob & Lynn Johnston 2:30
3:00 Catholic Catholic 3:00

. Conversations Beacon of Truth with Deacon Harold Burke Sivers Conversations .
3:30 ) . X . 3:30
with Paul Garcia with Paul Garcia
4:00 Being Catholic with War College with 4.00
4:30 Bob & Lynn Johnston U3 Ty et e Sl J.Romero & D.Schneider 4:30
5:00 Truth, Culture, Life The Bear Woznick 5:00
5:30 with Royce Hood Adventure 5:30
6:00 Remmant TV Catholic Answers Live Truth, Culture, Life 6:00
6:30 with Royce Hood 6:30
7:00 Mother Angelica 7:00
Answering the Call | .. o ey Home | Mother Angelica EWTN LIVE The World Over EWTN News Beyond Damascus

EWTN Pro-Life Live Classics In-Depth
7:30 7:30
Weekly

. Good News! . )

8:00 with Deacon Al Lundy EWTN News Nightly 8:00
The Rosary is a Place The Rosary is a Place The Rosary is a Place The Rosary is a Place | The Rosary is a Place | The Rosary is a Place The Rosary is a Place

8:30 with Fr. Groeschel with Fr. Groeschel and with Fr. Groeschel and with Fr. Groeschel and with Fr. Groeschel with Fr. Groeschel and with Fr. Groeschel and 8:30

' and Simonetta Simonetta Simonetta Simonetta and Simonetta Simonetta Simonetta ’

(Glorious Mysteries) (Joyful Mysteries) (Sorrowful Mysteries) (Glorious Mysteries) (Luminous Mysteries) (Sorrowful Mysteries) (Joyful Mysteries)
9:00 Letters to Artists S L . ; , Best of Jesus 911 9:00
9:30 with Bailey Garland Bible in a Year & Catechism in a Year with Fr. Mike Schmitz with Jesse Romero 9:30
10:00 Divine InFlmacy Being Catholic with 10:00
Radio -
- Mother Miriam Bob & Lynn Johnston
. Family Theater .
10:30 : . 10:30
Classic Radio
11:00 Being Catholic with . . : 11:00
1130 Bob & Lynn Johnston Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie EWTN Live —
o g, The Catholic Spinct Radéa Netuworks co made possible in part by these and other Catholic media soances.

:f @ K

e - (@ THE STATION

*» Ly Global B OF THE CROSS

SLITTR NSl fe EWTN Catholic CATHOLIC MEDIA NI Ri-(\m\ AvE MARIA
Guadalupe Radin Network Network y . RADIO
vpcraiad 2 La Lienresa loards.lan




