## September 2024

89.5 FM McLean County<br/>Normal92.5 FM Bloomington<br/>97.1 FM Lincoln



88.3 FM Pontiac-Streator 88.3 FM Clinton-Wapella 88.3 FM Champaign-Urbana

88.9 FM Rockford-Harvard 89.1 FM DeKalb-Sycamore 89.3 FM Morris-Joliet

4

12:00 AM	Denotes LIVE Show			Denotes Locally Produced Show			Denotes ENCORE Show				
AM-CDT	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	AM-CDT			
12:00	The Journey Home					The Wisdom of	12:00				
40.00		Best of The Journey Home					Fr. Groeschel	12:30			
12:30		EWTN Bookmark									
1:00	Mother Angelica Live Classics										
1:30											
2:30	Scripture & Tradition	The Miracle Hunter Women of Grace with Johnnette Williams				Women of Grace	2:30 2:30				
2:30							2.30				
3:00	Fathers							3:00			
3:30	of Mercy Hour	Fathers Know Best					The World Over	3:30			
4:00	The Catholic Café	Chaplet of Divine Mercy/Fire on the Earth Vatican Insider									
4:30		Holy Rosary with Mother Angelica & the Nuns of Our Lady of the Angels Monastery									
5:00	Vatican Insider		Tory Rosary with Mother Angelica & the Nulls of Our Lady of the Angels Mohastery								
	Divine Intimacy		The Son Rise Morning Show			Forming Faithful Families	5:00				
5:30	Radio						T aluntur T annies	5:30			
6:00	The World Over							6:00			
6:30		Morning Lov					Conversations with Consequences	6:30			
7-00			Morning Joy				7.00				
7:00	Sunday Mass						Daily Mass	7:00			
	from EWTN Chapel & Stories from the Heart	Daily Mass (Weekdays 7:30-8:00 am)									
7:30								7:30			
8:00								8:00			
8:30	EWTN Bookmark	Catholic Connections with Teresa Tomeo Mast Appeal w						8:30			
9:00	Truth, Culture, Life	A Catholic Take with Joe McCLane						9:00			
9:30	Royce Hood							9:30			
10:00	Register Radio	Women of Grace with Johnnette Williams     The Spirit Wor       Live     Live						10:00			
10:30	Light of the East							10:30			
11:00	Fr. Spitzer's										
11:30	Universe	Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie Women Mag						11:30			

12:00 PM	Denotes LIVE Show		Denotes Locally Produced Show			Denotes ENCORE Show		12:00 AM
PM-CDT	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	AM-CDT
12:00 12:30	Scripture & Tradition		The Miracle Hunter	12:00 12:30				
1:00 1:30	War College with J.Romero & D.Schneider		Remmant TV	1:00 1:30				
2:00 2:30	Best of Jesus 911 with Jesse Romero		Being Catholic with Bob & Lynn Johnston	2:00 2:30				
3:00 3:30	Catholic Conversations with Paul Garcia		Catholic Conversations with Paul Garcia	3:00 3:30				
4:00 4:30	Being Catholic with Bob & Lynn Johnston		War College with J.Romero & D.Schneider	4:00 4:30				
5:00 5:30	Truth, Culture, Life with Royce Hood		The Bear Woznick Adventure	5:00 5:30				
6:00 6:30	Remmant TV		Truth, Culture, Life with Royce Hood	6:00 6:30				
7:00	Mother Angelica Answering the Call EWTN Pro-Life	The Journey Home	Mother Angelica Live Classics	EWTN LIVE	The World Over	EWTN News In-Depth	Beyond Damascus	7:00
7:30	Weekly Good News!	EWTN News Nightly						7:30
8:00	with Deacon Al Lundy			8:00				
8:30	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Glorious Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Joyful Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Sorrowful Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Glorious Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Luminous Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Sorrowful Mysteries)	The Rosary is a Place with Fr. Groeschel and Simonetta (Joyful Mysteries)	8:30
9:00 9:30	Letters to Artists with Bailey Garland		Best of Jesus 911 with Jesse Romero	9:00 9:30				
10:00	Divine Intimacy Radio						Being Catholic with Bob & Lynn Johnston	9.30
10:30	Family Theater Classic Radio	Mother Miriam Bo						10:30
11:00	Being Catholic with Bob & Lynn Johnston		EWTN Live	11:00				
11:30						11:30		



The Catholic Spirit Radio Network is made possible in part by these and other Catholic media sources.







